
Landesmeisterschaft 2023
der am  25.06.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.11.74

Auflage Luftpistole Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2023 14:33 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL 003172Böklunder SpSch 885,5 Ringen

124 Thomsen, Johann 300,5
126 Görges, Bernd 296,0
127 Adam, Ernst Otto 289,0

2 SL 003127SchV Tarp I 880,7 Ringen

33 Jöhnck, Karl-Heinz 300,6
32 Lorig, Erwin 287,6
28 Suck, Kai-Roland 292,5

3 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 868,6 Ringen

163 Braje, Achim 292,8
159 Nesemann, Holger 304,9
147 Rohwer, Helmut 270,9

4 HE 015523TSV Büsum 862,0 Ringen

854 Becker, Christa 294,2
853 Rudolph, Rainer 283,0
855 Schöttle, Gilda 284,8

5 SL 003159SpSch Stapel v. 1966 e. V. 856,7 Ringen

83 Grage, Dieter 300,0
82 Meyer, Hermann 281,7
81 Porschke, Hanna 275,0

6 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel 847,2 Ringen

764 Bruhn, Klaus-Jürgen 287,3
765 Fuhlendorf, Uwe 269,4
767 Giesbrecht, Günther 290,5

7 SL 003158SpSch Fahrdorf 830,5 Ringen

8 NF 016543Husumer SpSch 41 817,7 Ringen



Landesmeisterschaft 2023
der am  25.06.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.74

Auflage Luftpistole Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2023 14:34 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 159 Nesemann, Holger RD 0... PC Rendsburg 101,8 102,3 100,8 304,9

2 124 Thomsen, Johann SL 00... Böklunder SpSch 97,8 102,0 100,7 300,5

3 455 Klose, Hartmut SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg 97,8 99,4 101,9 299,1

4 359 Langfeldt, Horst PL 00... SG Hohenfelde 98,6 101,7 98,5 298,8

5 53 August, Dieter SL 00... SchV Kappeln v. 1880 e. V. 98,0 103,6 95,4 297,0

6 702 Schliemann, Helmut PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 99,9 98,2 98,1 296,2

7 126 Görges, Bernd SL 00... Böklunder SpSch 99,4 96,8 99,8 296,0

8 211 Kahllund, Hans-Peter RD 0... SSC Fockbek 101,5 97,6 95,1 294,2

9 163 Braje, Achim RD 0... PC Rendsburg 98,5 95,1 99,2 292,8
10 767 Giesbrecht, Günther PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel 94,8 100,0 95,7 290,5
11 43 Pfeiffer, Karl SL 00... SchV Tarp 95,8 97,1 96,6 289,5
12 32 Lorig, Erwin SL 00... SchV Tarp I 97,2 94,5 95,9 287,6
13 733 Wetzig, Rüdiger PI 01... SchV Rellingen 98,0 95,5 94,0 287,5
14 853 Rudolph, Rainer HE 0... TSV Büsum 97,5 91,2 94,3 283,0
15 765 Fuhlendorf, Uwe PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel 93,4 82,3 93,7 269,4
na 80 Peters, Owe SL 00... SpSch Stapel v. 1966 e. V. 0,0

Disqualifiziert wurden:

873 Clasen, Hermann NF 0... Gardinger SchV DISQ.
Teil 9, Seite 11, Schaubild


